Hall of the House of Representatives

87th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2009

Amendment Form

JBC 02/24/09 (1)

Subtitle of House Bill No. 1137

"AN ACT FOR THE STATE BANK DEPARTMENT APPROPRIATION FOR THE 2009-2010 FISCAL YEAR."

Amendment No. 1 to House Bill No. 1137.

Amend House Bill No. 1137 as originally introduced:

Page 2, line 3 delete "DIRECTOR BANK DEPARTMENT" and substitute "STATE BANK COMMISSIONER"

AND

Page 2, line 4 delete "ASSISTANT" and substitute "DEPUTY"

AND

Page 2, line 5 delete "C128" and substitute "N906"

AND

Page 2, line 6 delete "C127" and substitute "C130"

AND

Page 2, line 10 delete "BANK REVIEW ADMINISTRATOR" and substitute "CERTIFIED EXAMINER MANAGER"

AND

Page 2, line 10 delete "C124" and substitute "C128"

AND

Page 2, line 12 delete "BANK SENIOR EXAMINER" and substitute "CERTIFIED BANK SENIOR EXAMINER"

AND



The Amendment was read _____ By: Joint Budget Committee TCW/TCW - 02-24-2009 11:27 TCW090 Page 2, line 12 delete "C123" and substitute "C126"